UC-8100A-ME-T Series
Arm-based wireless-enabled DIN-rail industrial computer with 2 serial ports and 2
Ethernet ports
Features and Benefits
• Armv7 Cortex-A8 1000 MHz processor
• Moxa Industrial Linux with 10-year long-term support
• Dual auto-sensing 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports

1. Class 1 Division 2, ATEX, and IECEx certifications are underway. Please contact a Moxa sales representative for details.
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU RAM Storage LTE Operating Temp.
UC-8112A-ME-T-LX 1 GHz 1 GB 8 GB - -40 to 85°C
UC-8112A-ME-T-LX-US 1 GHz 1 GB 8 GB US Region -40 to 70°C
UC-8112A-ME-T-LX-EU 1 GHz 1 GB 8 GB EU Region -40 to 70°C
UC-8112A-ME-T-LX-AP 1 GHz 1 GB 8 GB APAC Region -40 to 70°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Power Adapters
PWR-24270-DT-S1 Power adapter, input voltage 90 to 264 VAC, output voltage 24 V with 2.5 A DC load
Power Cords
PWC-C7AU-2B-183 Power cord with Australian (AU) plug, 2.5A/250V, 1.83 m
PWC-C7EU-2B-183 Power cord with Continental Europe (EU) plug, 2.5A/250V, 1.83 m
PWC-C7CN-2B-183 Power cord with two-prong China (CN) plug, 1.83 m
PWC-C7US-2B-183 Power cord with United States (US) plug, 10A/125V, 1.83 m
PWC-C7UK-2B-183 Power cord with United Kingdom (UK) plug, 2.5A/250V, 1.83 m
Cables
CBL-F9DPF1x4-BK-100 Console cable with 4-pin connector, 1 m
Antennas
ANT-LTE-OSM-03-3m BK Multi-band antenna that covers 700-2700 MHz. Specially designed for 2G, 3G, and 4G applications.
Magnetic mounting is available
ANT-GPS-OSM-05-3M BK Active GPS antenna, 26 dBi, 1572 MHz, L1 band antenna for GPS
ANT-LTE-OSM-06-3m BK MIMO Multi-band antenna that covers 700-2700/2400-2500/5150-5850 MHz frequencies. Screw-fastened
mounting and full IP67 waterproofing are available.
ANT-LTE-ASM-05 BK LTE stick antenna that covers 704-960/1710-2620 MHz with a gain of 5 dBi.
ANT-LTE-ASM-04 BK LTE Stick antenna that covers 704-960/1710-2620 MHz providing omnidirectional radiation with a gain
of 4.5 dBi.
ANT-LTEUS-ASM-01 GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/LTE, omni-directional rubber duck antenna, 1 dBi
DIN-Rail Mounting Kits
UC-8100A-ME DIN-Rail Kit DIN-rail kit with screws. Note: The DIN-rail kit is included in the UC-8100A-ME-T series package.
Wall-Mounting Kits
UC-8100A-ME Wall-Mounting Kit Wall-mounting kit with screws
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Aug 30, 2019.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of